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M araya  W ia trek1862
Valley  Gymnastics

9.150 9.125 9.4759.550 37.300
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

S ophia  Dam iano1173
Stepping Star

9.000 9.050 9.2508.550 35.850
3 4 5 4T 2 

2 

M ade lyn M assoud1491
Valley  Gymnastics

7.900 9.250 9.3759.300 35.825
10T 2 2 2 3 

3 

M adison Kra jeski1415
Angie 's

8.750 8.400 9.2508.500 34.900
5 8 6 4T 4 

4 

M ykayla  Lave ry1433
Kennett

8.450 9.325 8.9008.200 34.875
6 1 8T 7 5 

5 

M eghan Ca therw ood1117
Kennett

8.850 8.700 9.3257.800 34.675
4 7 13 3 6 

6 

A llie  Jacobs1376
Mid Island

7.900 8.750 9.2508.700 34.600
10T 6 3 4T 7 

7 

M ichae la  DeF rancisco1180
W orld C lass

8.350 8.950 8.7508.200 34.250
7 5 8T 8 8 

8 

Ram za  Ryan1680
W orld C lass

9.275 8.050 8.2508.200 33.775
1 11 8T 11 9 

9 

V ictor ia  Kur lander1423
Kennett

7.900 8.100 8.4508.400 32.850
10T 10 7 10 10 

10 

A lexandra  T ornicchio1801
Mid Island

7.900 7.675 8.0758.650 32.300
10T 12 4 12 11 

11 

Nico le tte  Lom onte1448
Mid Island

8.000 8.175 7.8258.150 32.150
9 9 11 13 12 

12 

Car ly Ruschak1677
W orld C lass

8.200 6.250 8.6508.100 31.200
8 13 12 9 13 

13 
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